xx年度广东金融学院“团员教育评议活动”团支部等级统计表
保险系(学院、校区)   1215314   团支部评议时间：2014.04
	姓名
	性别
	学号
	个人评议
	支部评议
	附加（减）分
	总得分
	等级
	备注

	张三
	男
	121531401
	78
	78
	0
	78
	合格
	团员

	李四
	男
	121531402
	80
	80
	2
	82
	优秀
	团干

	小花
	女
	121531403
	58
	58
	0
	58
	不合格
	团员

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	


	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	合计：50人
	优秀：20人
	合格：29人
	不合格：1人


团支部书记签名: ____xxx____填写时间_xx_____
